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TABLE 35A (OONT) REPORTED MARRI AGES BY COUNTY OF RECCRDI NG W TH RATES PER 1, 000 POPULATI ON: M SSOURI 2000

COUNTI ES

PETTI S
PHELPS
PI KE
PLATTE
POLK

PULASKI
PUTNAM
RALLS
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POPULATI ON
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39, 403
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18, 351
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ST. LAQU'S COUNTY 1,016, 315
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29, 705
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23,003
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13, 259

31, 045
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